
$250 $190

$150 $105

$50$35

Peninsula I

$75

$250

$225

$125 $90

Peninsula II

Founders Room

$300 $200 $140$400Scott L. Holman 
Executive Conference Room

1401 Presque Isle Ave  •  Marquette, Michigan 49855
906.227.2623  •  NorthernCenter@nmu.edu • nmu.edu/northerncenter  

NORTHERN CENTER
AT NORTHERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY

Peninsula III-V

$90$125$190

$300

REV 10-22-20

$50 $35$75$100

O� Campus 
Private

1 Ballroom

$315$900

$700

$500

$300

$245

$175

$105

2 Ballrooms

3 Ballrooms

Grand Ballroom $450

$350

$250

$150

$675

$525

$375

$225

O� Campus 
Non-Profit

On Campus 
University 

Department

On Campus 
Student

 Organization

Ballrooms include integrated projection and audio system, lectern microphone, wireless handheld or lavalier microphone(s) 
equal to the number of ballrooms rented, AV connection to the projection system, and AV trained support for setup and 
assistance.

Audio Visual Packages

BALLROOMS

PENINSULA ROOMS (I-V)

ADDITIONAL MEETING SPACE

Peninsula I-II include integrated projection and audio system, lectern microphone, one wireless handheld or lavalier micro-
phone, AV connection to the projection system, and trained AV support for setup and assistance.

Peninsula III-V include integrated flat panel display with sound bar, AV connection to the display, and trained AV support for 
setup and assistance

Scott L. Holman Executive Conference Room includes integrated dual flat panel display and audio system, a lectern 
microphone, one wireless handheld and one lavalier microphone, AV connection to the displays from lectern or boardroom 
table, and trained AV support for setup and assistance. Room also includes integrated video conferencing capabilities for 
two-way interactive video meetings. Video conferencing capabilities available for a fee.

For a customized quote unique to your event, please contact the Northern Center & Event Services team. 
Additional services including live streaming, video conferencing, laptop rental, video and audio recording, lighting and rigging, 
and custom audio visual services available for an additional cost.

Audio-visual discounts available for multi-day conferences.

Founders Room includes integrated projection and audio system, lectern microphone, one wireless handheld or lavalier 
microphone, AV connection to the projection system, and trained AV support for setup and assistance.

Northern Michigan University is the exclusive provider of audio visual services at the Northern Center. No outside audio-visual equipment is permitted.   


