

1401 Presque Isle Ave • Marquette, Michigan 49855 906.227.2623 • NorthernCenter@nmu.edu • nmu.edu/northerncenter

Audio Visual Packages	Off Campus Private	Off Campus Non-Profit	On Campus University Department	On Campus Student Organization
BALLROOMS				
1 Ballroom	\$300	\$225	\$150	\$105
2 Ballrooms	\$500	\$375	\$250	\$175
3 Ballrooms	\$700	\$525	\$350	\$245
Grand Ballroom	\$900	\$675	\$450	\$315

Ballrooms include integrated projection and audio system, lectern microphone, wireless handheld or lavalier microphone(s) equal to the number of ballrooms rented, AV connection to the projection system, and AV trained support for setup and assistance.

PENINSULA ROOMS (I-V)

Peninsula I	\$250	\$190	\$125	\$90
Peninsula II	\$300	\$225	\$150	\$105
Peninsula III-V	\$100	\$75	\$50	\$35

Peninsula I-II include integrated projection and audio system, lectern microphone, one wireless handheld or lavalier microphone, AV connection to the projection system, and trained AV support for setup and assistance.

Peninsula III-V include integrated flat panel display with sound bar, AV connection to the display, and trained AV support for setup and assistance

ADDITIONAL MEETING SPACE

Founders Room	\$250	\$190	\$125	\$90
Scott L. Holman Executive Conference Room	\$400	\$300	\$200	\$140

Founders Room includes integrated projection and audio system, lectern microphone, one wireless handheld or lavalier microphone, AV connection to the projection system, and trained AV support for setup and assistance.

Scott L. Holman Executive Conference Room includes integrated dual flat panel display and audio system, a lectern microphone, one wireless handheld and one lavalier microphone, AV connection to the displays from lectern or boardroom table, and trained AV support for setup and assistance. Room also includes integrated video conferencing capabilities for two-way interactive video meetings. Video conferencing capabilities available for a fee.

Audio-visual discounts available for multi-day conferences.

For a customized quote unique to your event, please contact the Northern Center & Event Services team.

Additional services including live streaming, video conferencing, laptop rental, video and audio recording, lighting and rigging, and custom audio visual services available for an additional cost.